
Week 1 

Saturday, 14 October Sunday, 15 October

Individual House programme and Senior (external exam) study programme

Week 2

Saturday, 21 October Sunday, 22 October

Labour weekend EXEAT

Week 3 

Saturday, 28 October Sunday, 29 October

Individual House programme and Senior (external exam) study programme

Week 4 

Saturday, 4 November Sunday, 5 November

Individual House programme and Senior (external exam) study programme

Week 5 

Saturday, 11 November Sunday, 12 November

The Marvels Movie, LUX Premier  Individual House programme

Week 6 

Saturday, 18 November Sunday, 19 November

Individual House programme Hobbiton visit

Week 7 

Saturday, 25 November Sunday, 26 November

Junior study / tutoring weekend (Immediately prior to junior exams) 

Week 8 

Saturday, 2 December

Boarding Christmas party / dinner
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